School Name: KV OTTAPALAM

Region: ERNAKULAM

CATEGORY 3 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526001520
82526000460
49

NIVIN V

1/ WL-64

32526012776
02526001385
48

ANAV R

2/ WL-65

32526002533
92526000270
12

VIJWAL VP

3/ WL-66

32526017703
92526001744
86

DILJITH K

4 | WL-67

32526018491
22526001109
98

THRISHALA
PRAVEEN

5/ WL-68

32526001569
92526000384
21

NIVEDYA

6/ WL-69

32526007163
32526001315
81

YAMIV S

71 WL-70

32526000666
22526000221
04

ISHAAN
BARATH M

8/ WL-71

32526001491
82526001084
38

ISHAN S

9/WL-72

32526008379
92526001347
41

DISHAN
DHANESH

10 / WL-73
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10

32526003699
72526001418
39

DHANVIKA V

117 WL-74

14

32526019225
52526001410
45

DHANVIN V

12 / WL-75

11

32526005929
32526000313
79

DIYAR

13 / WL-76

12

32526007019
52526000376
44

GOWRIK M

14 | WL-77

19

32526013518
62526000951
02

ANSH S
RAGHAV

15/ WL-78

16

32526002529
62526000119
%9

NAVEEN M S

16 / WL-79

15

32526001479
82526000071
67

NEHA VIVEK

17 / WL-80

17

32526011304
92526001234
38

DHANSHIKA
R

18 / WL-81

18

32526012775
22526000890
87

VISHAKH R

19 / WL-82

25

32526006995
82526000847
25

IHA B NAIR

NA

20 / WL-83

42

32526023536
92526001602
54

DHRUVAN K
S

NA

21/ WL-84

29

32526008934
42526001778
13

ITHAY
PRASAD

NA

22 | WL-85
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43

32526024394
22526001646
70

NEERAV
VINOD

NA

23 / WL-86

32

32526013291
52526000991
73

ISHAN THANI
KKAPARAMBI
L MADHAV

NA

24 | WL-87

20

32526000901
82526000044
42

CHINMAY P

NA

25 / WL-88

31

32526013210
92526001049
82

DWANI S

NA

26 / WL-89

2T

32526007789
42526000423
81

SREELAKSH
MI NAIR

NA

27 [ WL-90

33

32526015129
02526001216
05

HATIM
MUHAMMED
K

NA

28 / WL-91

30

32526009007
92526000501
72

AARJAV M

NA

29 [ WL-92

40

32526020324
22526001319
85

NAVDEEP
KRISHNA S

NA

30 / WL-93

21

32526002036
52526000286
25

RIDHI
DEEPAK M

NA

31/ WL-94

45

32526025607
82526001729
55

DIYAV S

NA

32 / WL-95

41

32526023116
82526001542
61

ABHINAND
ARUNKUMAR

NA

33 / WL-96

36

32526016464
12526001419
39

ADVIK A

NA

34 /| WL-97
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38

32526017353
22526001538
78

PRAYAG S

NA

35/ WL-98

35

32526015988
12526001224
77

AADISH
MADHAV R

NA

36 / WL-99

37

32526016752
92526000930
82

MUHAMMED
IHSAN Y

NA

37 / WL-100

22

32526005507
12526000281
23

ISHAAN K
RAJ

NA

38 / WL-101

39

32526020051
62526001419
60

NIHAN
SANTHOSH

NA

39/ WL-102

44

32526025124
22526001696
00

NIRANJAN S

NA

40 / WL-103

23

32526005699
72526000291
76

DHRUVANAN
DM
RATHEESH

NA

41/ WL-104

34

32526015212
92526001045
87

DWITI S

NA

42 / WL-105

28

32526008443
52526000592
66

SAHASRA
UDESH

NA

43 / WL-106

26

32526006996
82526001696
60

GAYATHRI
NAMBIAR

NA

44 | WL-107

24

32526006010
32526000312
72

PRAYAN
DEEPAK

NA

45/ WL-108
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